Nomination Day Friday 18t September 2020
15t Floor ECS HQ
Sacos Tower



PARTY CANDIDATES ACCEPTED REJECTED

ONE SEYCHELLES

LALYANS SESELWA

INDEPENDENT
CANDIDATES

26

26

20

78

26

26

18

75



IND

Ballot Paper - National Assembly Elections
22nd — 23rd — 24th October 2020

LINYON DEMOKRATIK SESELWA

ONE SEYCHELLES

LALYANS SESELWA

INDEPENDENT CANDIDATE

UNITED SEYCHELLES



